
          Order of Service 

Sunday 10th March 2024 

 

Welcome/Intimations 

MP   435    Lord Jesus Christ, You have come to us 

Prayer and Lord’s Prayer 

MP   152    For the beauty of the earth 

Readings    1 Samuel 1: 1 - 20 

                      2 Timothy 1: 1 - 17 

MP   882    Lord of all hopefulness, Lord of all joy 

Prayer of thanksgiving and intercession 

MP  133     Father I place into your hands 

Sermon: The influence of mothers everywhere 

MP  456     Make me a channel of your peace 

Doxology and dedication of offering 

MP  631     Tell out my soul, the greatness of the Lord 

Benediction 



If you are able, please come and join us downstairs after the 

service for tea, coffee and fellowship. 

Dates for your diary 

Tuesday 12th March     Joint Kirk Session and  Congregational 

Board meeting 7.30 pm 

Wednesday 13th March  200 Group Meeting 2 pm 

Thursday 14th March   Finance Committee Meeting 7 pm 

Tuesday 19th March    Kirkcaldy Foodbank AGM 7 pm 

Thursday 21st March   An Evening with Alastair McDonald  7 

pm         Tickets now on sale today  

Saturday 23rd March  Guild Coffee Morning 10 am – 12  noon 

Sunday 24th March     Messy Church  2 pm 

Tuesday 26th March   Stated Annual Meeting 7.30 pm 

Tuesday 2nd April         Café Management Meeting 10 am 


